*This schedule shows the matching meeting times for the US Eastern time zone and the Chinese time zone

TIME (US Eastern Time)

TIME (China)

. Students from other regions please covert US EST to your local time zones.

Content

7:00 - 8:00am 7:00 - 8:00pm |Program Orientation
Monday August 2 — - - - -
Monday August 2 | 8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
8:00 - 10:00pm Tuesday August 3 8:00 - 10:00am Wor.ks.hop: Data Stgrytelllng . : :
Tuesday August 3 | 8:00-10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Week 1 Wednesday August 4 8:00 - 10:00am | Wednesday | August4 | 8:00-10:00pm Statlst!cal methods in data science and machine learning
8:00 - 9:00pm Thursday August 5 8:00 - 9:00am |TA Office Hour
Thursday August 5 8:00 - 10:00am & 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
8:00 - 9:00pm Friday August 6 8:00 - 9:00am |Workshop: Decision Making on Studying Abroad
Friday August 6 8:00 - 10:00am & 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
8:00 - 9:00pm Saturday August 7 8:00 - 9:00am |Workshop: Graduate School Application in the U.S.
8:00 - 10:00am Monday August 9 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Monday August 9 -
8:00 - 9:00pm 8:00 - 9:00am |TA Office Hour
Tuesday August 10 — - - - -
Tuesday August 10 | 8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Week 2 Wednesday | August 11 8:00 - 10:00am | Wednesday | August 11 | 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods.ln dat.a science and ma.chlne Iearnl.ng _
8:00 - 10:00pm Thursday August 12 8:00 - 10:00am |Workshop: Data Science in the World: Ethics & Emerging Applications
8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Thursday August 12 -
8:00 - 9:00pm Friday August 13 8:00 - 9:00am |TA Office Hour
Friday August 13 | 8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
8:00 - 10:00am Monday August 16 | 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Monday August 16 - - — -
8:00 - 9:30pm Tuesday August 17 8:00 - 9:30am |Workshop: Academic Presentation Skills in English
8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00am |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Tuesday August 17 :
Week 3 8:00 - 9:00pm Wednesday | August 18 8:00 - 9:00am |TA Office Hour
8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
Wednesday | August 18 - -
8:00 - 9:30pm Thursday August 19 8:00 - 9:30am |Workshop: Graduate Students Panel Discussion
Thursday August 19 | 8:00 - 10:00am 8:00 - 10:00pm |Statistical methods in data science and machine learning
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